The Sapling Company, Inc.
1633 Republic Road
Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006
215.322.6063 P.
215.322.8498 F.
•	 Stand alone master clock or digital slave clock
•	 Can interface with existing systems

Specifications
Ordering Information
SBD 2000 Series Wired Master/Slave Clock (V3)
SBD 2000 Series Wired Clock Housings
V - Voltage
1 - 110/24 Volt
2 - 220/24 Volt
SBD–20B–SSD–V SBD-00M-SSD-0
Examples:
SBD-203-254-2:                 SBD 2000 Series, 2.5” (6.35 cm), 4 Digit, 220 Volt
SBD-203-406-1:	     SBD 2000 Series, 4.0” (10.16 cm), 6 Digit, 110 Volt
Examples:
SBD-005-404-0    Plastic Surface Mount Housing, 4.0” (10.16 cm) Size, 4 Digit
SBD-008-256-0    Plastic Double Mount Housing, 2.5” (6.35 cm) Size, 6 Digit
B - Bezel
0 - No Bezel
3 - With Bezel
D- Digits
4 - 4 Digits
6 - 6 Digits
M - Type of Mount
5 - Plastic Surface
6 - Metal Flush
8 - Plastic Double
D - Digits
4 - 4 Digits
6 - 6 Digits
SS - Clock Size
25 - 2.5” clock
40 - 4.0” clock
SS - Clock Size
25 - 2.5” Size
40 - 4.0” Size
•	Display Size:
•	Display Color:
•	Number of Digits:
•	Visibility:
•	Bezel Color:
•	Bezel Size: (LxW)
•	Temperature Range
    Operating:
    Storage:
•	 Input Voltage for 2.5” clock:
•	 Input Voltage for 4.0” clock:
•	Average Current Consumption:
	 (maximum brightness)
2.5” (6.35 cm) and 4.0” (10.16 cm)
Vibrant Red
4 digit or 6 digit
100 ft. (30.48 m) - 2.5” (6.35 cm) model
250 ft. (76.2 m)- 4.0” (10.16 cm) model
Anti-glare red
4.69” (11.91 cm) x 10.31” (26.19 cm)
- 2.5” clock, 4 digit
6.75” (17.15 cm) x 13.31” (33.8 cm)
- 4.0” clock, 4 digit
4.69” (11.91 cm) x 13.56” (34.44 cm)
- 2.5” clock, 6 digit
6.75” (17.15 cm) x 18.31” (46.5 cm)
- 4.0” clock, 6 digit
0°C - 45°C
-15°C - 75°C
7 - 28 VDC (24 volt model)
85 - 130 VAC (110 volt model)
180 - 260 VAC (220 volt model)
16 - 28 VDC (24 volt model)
100 - 130 VAC (110 volt model)
200 - 260 VAC (220 volt model)
2.5” (6.35 cm) 4 and 6 Digit Clock
85 mA @ 24 VAC
30 mA @ 110 VAC
20 mA @ 220 VAC